Commitment Group

ASCENDER Student & Business Software System
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System
Bilingual and ESL Cooperative

Bus Driver Physical Exam

Business Manager Cooperative

Career and Technical Education (CTE) Support Cooperative
Drug and Alcohol Testing

Eduphoria!

Eduphorial

Elevate20 Cooperative

Federal Programs Grant Support
Gifted/Talented Services Cooperative

Human Capital Services (HCS)

Library Resources Cooperative

Region 20 Purchasing Cooperative

Region 20 Purchasing Cooperative

School Counselor Cooperative

School Safety Cooperative

Special Education Cooperative

Technology Services (Tech20)

Technology Services (Tech20)

Technology Services (Tech20)

Technology Services (Tech20)

Texas 20 Purchasing Cooperative

Texas Curriculum Management Program Cooperative (TCMPC)

Commitment Offering

ASCENDER Business Software Support and Hosting
ASCENDER Student LEA Customized Support Sessions
ASCENDER Student Software Support and Hosting
TSDS/PEIMS Support : ASCENDER LEAs

Bilingual and ESL Cooperative

Bus Driver Physical Exam

Business Manager Cooperative

Career and Technical Education (CTE) Support Cooperative
Drug and Alcohol Testing (Driver)

Eduphoria Suite (Renewals Only)

TEKSbank Test Generator Add-On

Elevate20 Cooperative

Federal Programs Grant Support

Gifted/Talented Services Cooperative

Human Resources (HR) Leadership and Recruitment Services
Library Resources Cooperative for Public and Charter Schools
Option | - General Supplies

Option Il - Educational Technology

School Counselor Cooperative

School Safety Cooperative

Special Education Cooperative

Cybersecurity Bundle for a€«Non-Tech20 Members
Infosec 1Q Licenses

SentinelOne (Student) Control Licenses

SentinelOne Server Complete Licenses

Commercial Food Service Purchasing

Texas Curriculum Management Program Cooperative (TCMPC)

Price
$21,540.64
$3,000.00
$32,003.68
$1,993.32
$2,415.00
$0.00
$3,800.00
$3,098.00
$0.00
$14,760.00
$2,641.50
$7,000.00
$7,200.00
$5,000.00
$2,400.00
$1,656.48
$875.00
$772.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$560.00
$2,352.00
$1,193.50
$0.00

$16,191.00

$139,952.12



