Commitment Group	Commitment Offering	Price
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System	ASCENDER Business Software Support and Hosting	\$21,540.64
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System	ASCENDER Student LEA Customized Support Sessions	\$3,000.00
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System	ASCENDER Student Software Support and Hosting	\$32,003.68
ASCENDER Student & Business Software System	TSDS/PEIMS Support : ASCENDER LEAs	\$1,993.32
Bilingual and ESL Cooperative	Bilingual and ESL Cooperative	\$2,415.00
Bus Driver Physical Exam	Bus Driver Physical Exam	\$0.00
Business Manager Cooperative	Business Manager Cooperative	\$3,800.00
Career and Technical Education (CTE) Support Cooperative	Career and Technical Education (CTE) Support Cooperative	\$3,098.00
Drug and Alcohol Testing	Drug and Alcohol Testing (Driver)	\$0.00
Eduphoria!	Eduphoria Suite (Renewals Only)	\$14,760.00
Eduphoria!	TEKSbank Test Generator Add-On	\$2,641.50
Elevate20 Cooperative	Elevate20 Cooperative	\$7,000.00
Federal Programs Grant Support	Federal Programs Grant Support	\$7,200.00
Gifted/Talented Services Cooperative	Gifted/Talented Services Cooperative	\$5,000.00
Human Capital Services (HCS)	Human Resources (HR) Leadership and Recruitment Services	\$2,400.00
Library Resources Cooperative	Library Resources Cooperative for Public and Charter Schools	\$1,656.48
Region 20 Purchasing Cooperative	Option I - General Supplies	\$875.00
Region 20 Purchasing Cooperative	Option II - Educational Technology	\$772.00
School Counselor Cooperative	School Counselor Cooperative	\$2,000.00
School Safety Cooperative	School Safety Cooperative	\$2,000.00
Special Education Cooperative	Special Education Cooperative	\$2,000.00
Technology Services (Tech20)	Cybersecurity Bundle for â€ <non-tech20 members<="" td=""><td>\$3,500.00</td></non-tech20>	\$3,500.00
Technology Services (Tech20)	Infosec IQ Licenses	\$560.00
Technology Services (Tech20)	SentinelOne (Student) Control Licenses	\$2,352.00
Technology Services (Tech20)	SentinelOne Server Complete Licenses	\$1,193.50
Texas 20 Purchasing Cooperative	Commercial Food Service Purchasing	\$0.00
Texas Curriculum Management Program Cooperative (TCMPC)	Texas Curriculum Management Program Cooperative (TCMPC)	\$16,191.00
		\$139,952.12